

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).8085/2004

Jamuna Devi

Appellant

VERSUS

Sarbati Devi(dead) Thr.Lrs.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Date: 26/04/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For appellant (s): Mr.Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

For respondent(s): Mr. S.Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 1.5.2007.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master